Requisition
Number

19-7694

19-7764

19-7762

19-7754

19-7751
19-7757

19-7758

19-7649
19-7044

19-7769

19-7749

19-7763

19-7760

19-7747
19-7761
19-7752

19-7753

Gra

de

11

16

12

16
14

17

16

17

14

16

10

14

14

Job Title

Construction & Maintenance
Specialist-Carpenter

Commercial Sales Analyst

District Worker - Construction
Office Coordinator - Corrections
Bureau

Camp Hope America - Utah Program
Manager

CJC Forensic Interviewer

Database Administrator

Public Health Nurse - Immunizations
Usher

Family Health Bureau Manager -
Home Visitation Programs

Rec Specialist / Lifeguard Training
Accounting Supervisor

Software Developer - Mainframe
Boxing coach

Sweeper Operator

Public Health Nutritionist

FROM REQ 19-7752 Public Health
Nutritionist

Proposed Hire Report
June 19, 2019 to June 26, 2019

Department

Administrative Services

Elected Offices

Public Works

Elected Offices

District Attorney
District Attorney

Administrative Services

Human Services
Community Services

Human Services
Community Services
Elected Offices
Administrative Services
Community Services
Public Works

Human Services

Human Services

Division

Carpentry6300002000
Commercial
Appraisal7300000201
Concrete
Construction4400000900
Corrections
Bureau9120000700

Criminal Justice8200000400
Criminal Justice8200000400

Enterprise Admin6050000210

Immunizations2150004042
Patron Services3500000600

Public Health2150004043
Redwood Recreation
Center3640001800

Sheriff Fiscal - Jail9120000400

Solutions Admin6050000410
Sorenson Multicultural
Center3640002300
Sweepers4400000230
WIC2150004044

WIC2150004044

Position
Number

8367

607

7531

1377

403
424

3443

2001
3674

1964

4791

1408

3464

8518
7535
2145

2151



Vacancy Date

31-May-19
25-Jun-19
24-Jun-19
19-Jun-19

20-Jun-19
21-Jun-19

21-Jun-19

18-Jan-19
28-Jan-19

1-Apr-19
10-May-19
14-Jul-19
24-Jun-19
18-Jun-19
24-Jun-19

26-Jul-18

2-Mar-19

Proposed Hire Report
June 19, 2019 to June 26, 2019



