## Proposed Hire Report June 19, 2019 to June 26, 2019

Requisition Number	Grade	Job Title	Department	Division	Position Number
		Construction & Maintenance			
19-7694	11	Specialist-Carpenter	Administrative Services	Carpentry6300002000 Commercial	8367
19-7764	16	Commercial Sales Analyst	Elected Offices	Appraisal7300000201 Concrete	607
19-7762	9	District Worker - Construction Office Coordinator - Corrections	Public Works	Construction 4400000900 Corrections	7531
19-7754	12	Bureau Camp Hope America - Utah Program	Elected Offices	Bureau9120000700	1377
19-7751	16	Manager	District Attorney	Criminal Justice8200000400	403
19-7757	14	CJC Forensic Interviewer	District Attorney	Criminal Justice8200000400	424
19-7758	17	Database Administrator	Administrative Services	Enterprise Admin6050000210	3443
19-7649	16	Public Health Nurse - Immunizations	Human Services	Immunizations2150004042	2001
19-7044	1	Usher Family Health Bureau Manager -	Community Services	Patron Services3500000600	3674
19-7769	17	Home Visitation Programs	Human Services	Public Health2150004043 Redwood Recreation	1964
19-7749	1	Rec Specialist / LIfeguard Training	Community Services	Center3640001800	4791
19-7763	14	Accounting Supervisor	Elected Offices	Sheriff Fiscal - Jail9120000400	1408
19-7760	16	Software Developer - Mainframe	Administrative Services	Solutions Admin6050000410 Sorenson Multicultural	3464
19-7747	1	Boxing coach	Community Services	Center3640002300	8518
19-7761	10	Sweeper Operator	Public Works	Sweepers4400000230	7535
19-7752	14	Public Health Nutritionist FROM REQ 19-7752 Public Health	Human Services	WIC2150004044	2145
19-7753	14	Nutritionist	Human Services	WIC2150004044	2151

## Proposed Hire Report June 19, 2019 to June 26, 2019

## **Vacancy Date**

31-	١/	a١	<sub>1-</sub> 1	a
2T-	IVI	a١	/-л	. 7

- 25-Jun-19
- 24-Jun-19
- 19-Jun-19
- 20-Jun-19
- 21-Jun-19
- 21-Jun-19
- 18-Jan-19
- 28-Jan-19
- 1-Apr-19
- 10-May-19
- 14-Jul-19
- 24-Jun-19
- 18-Jun-19
- 24-Jun-19
- 26-Jul-18
- 2-Mar-19